Organic Sourdough Sandwiches

Slow Cooked Pulled Pork - with coleslaw, rocket and chipotle sauce

BLT - Bacon, mixed leaf, tomato & aioli

Sautéed Mushroom with house made ricotta & basil oil on sourdough
Smoked Salmon - créme fraiche, Spanish onion, fennel, capers & wild roquette
Double smoked ham - tasty cheese & fresh tomato

Bacon & Egg Roll - with tomato or BBQ sauce

Wraps

Salad Wrap - mixed leaf, tomato, carrot, Spanish onion, cucumber & capsicum

Chicken Wrap - wild roquette, tomato, spanish onion, carrot, sweet chilli, aioli
Chorizo Wrap - wild roquette, tomato, Spanish onion, carrot & aioli

Smoked Salmon - créme fraiche, Spanish onion, fennel, capers & wild roquette
Egg & bacon wrap - with tomato or BBQ sauce

Meals

Beer Battered fish & chips with side salad, & house made tartare

Grilled lemon sole, with salad, chips, house made citrus dressing & capers
Crumbed chicken breast schnitzel, with salad, chips & gravy

Fresh garden salad with house made dressing

$12.90
$12.90
$13.90
$14.90
$11.90
$ 8.50

$ 7.90

$10.50
$10.50
$13.90
$ 8.50

$15.90
$19.90
$15.90
$ 7.00

Customise your salad — ADD Smoked Atlantic Salmon $7 Grilled Chicken $5 Avocado $4 Tuna $4

Burgers and Hot Dogs

Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce

Chicken schnitzel burger - chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli
Crumbed Fish fillet burger - lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce

Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce

Vege Burger —pattie, with lettuce, onion, tomato, beetroot and hummus

Burger with the lot - beef pattie, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, pineapple
& chipotle sauce

Customise your burger - Add on: Egg $2 Pineapple $1 Beetroot $1

Avocado $3 Bacon $2 Cheese $1 Extra beef Pattie $5 Side Chips $3.50

Hot Chips - Regular
Hot Chips - Large

Wedge with sweet chilli sauce and sour cream
ADD GRAVY $1.00, TOMATO, BBQ SAUCE $1.00, AIOLI $1.00

KIDS

Chicken Nuggets & chips

Battered Fish & chips

Ham & cheese wrap

Cheese Burger - beef pattie, cheese, tomato sauce & chips
Ham & cheese croissant

$ 7.50
$12.50
$15.50
$11.50

$12.50
$15.90

$ 5.00
$10.00

$ 9.90

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$10.90

$8.50



Sweets

Home-made Belgian chocolate and hazelnut brownie
House made cake of the day

Vegan slice, gluten and dairy free

Banana Bread - fresh or toasted

Lamington Large

Caramel Slice

Portuguese Tart

Danish

Beverages

Expressed Coffee, Tea, Chocolate

Regular $4.00

Tea

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Lemon
Chamomile
Green
Peppermint
Vanilla Chai
Orange Pekoe

Large $4.50 Regular $4.50
Coffee Hot Beverages
Espresso Hot chocolate
Macchiato Chai Latte
Piccolo

Cappuccino

Flat White

Café Latte

Mocha

Milkshakes - add Malt 50c
Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana, Strawberry, Coffee

Thick shakes- add Malt 50c
Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana, Strawberry, Coffee

Iced Latte, Iced Long Black & Iced Chai

Iced

Iced Coffee, Iced Strawberry or Iced Chocolate

$4.50
$6.50
$6.50
$4.50

$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

Large $5.00

Extra 50c

Decaf

Soy

Extra shot espresso

Syrups
Caramel

Vanilla
Hazelnut

$6.50

$7.00
$6.00

$7.00
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