Organic Sourdough Sandwiches	
Slow Cooked Pulled Pork - with coleslaw, rocket and chipotle sauce	\$12.90
BLT - Bacon, mixed leaf, tomato & aioli	\$12.90
Sautéed Mushroom with house made ricotta & basil oil on sourdough	\$13.90
Smoked Salmon - crème fraiche, Spanish onion, fennel, capers & wild roquette	\$14.90
Double smoked ham - tasty cheese & fresh tomato	\$11.90
Bacon & Egg Roll - with tomato or BBQ sauce	\$ 8.50
<u>Wraps</u>	
Salad Wrap - mixed leaf, tomato, carrot, Spanish onion, cucumber & capsicum	\$ 7.90
Chicken Wrap - wild roquette, tomato, spanish onion, carrot, sweet chilli, aioli	\$10.50
Chorizo Wrap - wild roquette, tomato, Spanish onion, carrot & aioli	\$10.50
Smoked Salmon - crème fraiche, Spanish onion, fennel, capers & wild roquette	\$13.90
Egg & bacon wrap - with tomato or BBQ sauce	\$ 8.50
<u>Meals</u>	
Beer Battered fish & chips with side salad, & house made tartare	\$15.90
Grilled lemon sole , with salad, chips, house made citrus dressing & capers	\$19.90
Crumbed chicken breast schnitzel , with salad, chips & gravy	\$15.90
Fresh garden salad with house made dressing	\$ 7.00
Customise your salad – ADD Smoked Atlantic Salmon \$7 Grilled Chicken \$5 Avocado \$4	Tuna \$4
Rurgers and Hot Dogs	
Burgers and Hot Dogs Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce	\$ 7.50
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce	\$ 7.50 \$12.50
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli	\$12.50
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce	\$12.50 \$15.50
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce	\$12.50 \$15.50 \$11.50
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce Vege Burger –pattie, with lettuce, onion, tomato, beetroot and hummus	\$12.50 \$15.50 \$11.50 \$12.50
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce Vege Burger –pattie, with lettuce, onion, tomato, beetroot and hummus Burger with the lot - beef pattie, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, pineapple	\$12.50 \$15.50 \$11.50 \$12.50
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce Vege Burger –pattie, with lettuce, onion, tomato, beetroot and hummus	\$12.50 \$15.50 \$11.50 \$12.50
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce Vege Burger –pattie, with lettuce, onion, tomato, beetroot and hummus Burger with the lot - beef pattie, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, pineapple & chipotle sauce Customise your burger - Add on: Egg \$2 Pineapple \$1 Beetroot \$1	\$12.50 \$15.50 \$11.50 \$12.50
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce Vege Burger –pattie, with lettuce, onion, tomato, beetroot and hummus Burger with the lot - beef pattie, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, pineapple & chipotle sauce Customise your burger - Add on: Egg \$2 Pineapple \$1 Beetroot \$1 Avocado \$3 Bacon \$2 Cheese \$1 Extra beef Pattie \$5 Side Chips \$3.50	\$12.50 \$15.50 \$11.50 \$12.50 \$15.90
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce Vege Burger –pattie, with lettuce, onion, tomato, beetroot and hummus Burger with the lot - beef pattie, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, pineapple & chipotle sauce Customise your burger - Add on: Egg \$2 Pineapple \$1 Beetroot \$1 Avocado \$3 Bacon \$2 Cheese \$1 Extra beef Pattie \$5 Side Chips \$3.50 Hot Chips – Regular	\$12.50 \$15.50 \$11.50 \$12.50 \$15.90
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce Vege Burger –pattie, with lettuce, onion, tomato, beetroot and hummus Burger with the lot - beef pattie, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, pineapple & chipotle sauce Customise your burger - Add on: Egg \$2 Pineapple \$1 Beetroot \$1 Avocado \$3 Bacon \$2 Cheese \$1 Extra beef Pattie \$5 Side Chips \$3.50 Hot Chips - Regular Hot Chips - Large Wedge with sweet chilli sauce and sour cream	\$12.50 \$15.50 \$11.50 \$12.50 \$15.90 \$5.00 \$10.00
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce Vege Burger –pattie, with lettuce, onion, tomato, beetroot and hummus Burger with the lot - beef pattie, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, pineapple & chipotle sauce Customise your burger - Add on: Egg \$2 Pineapple \$1 Beetroot \$1 Avocado \$3 Bacon \$2 Cheese \$1 Extra beef Pattie \$5 Side Chips \$3.50 Hot Chips - Regular Hot Chips - Large Wedge with sweet chilli sauce and sour cream ADD GRAVY \$1.00, TOMATO, BBQ SAUCE \$1.00, AIOLI \$1.00 KIDS	\$12.50 \$15.50 \$11.50 \$12.50 \$15.90 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$ 9.90
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce Vege Burger –pattie, with lettuce, onion, tomato, beetroot and hummus Burger with the lot - beef pattie, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, pineapple & chipotle sauce Customise your burger - Add on: Egg \$2 Pineapple \$1 Beetroot \$1 Avocado \$3 Bacon \$2 Cheese \$1 Extra beef Pattie \$5 Side Chips \$3.50 Hot Chips - Regular Hot Chips - Large Wedge with sweet chilli sauce and sour cream ADD GRAVY \$1.00, TOMATO, BBQ SAUCE \$1.00, AIOLI \$1.00	\$12.50 \$15.50 \$11.50 \$12.50 \$15.90 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$ 9.90 \$8.50 \$8.50
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce Vege Burger –pattie, with lettuce, onion, tomato, beetroot and hummus Burger with the lot - beef pattie, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, pineapple & chipotle sauce Customise your burger - Add on: Egg \$2 Pineapple \$1 Beetroot \$1 Avocado \$3 Bacon \$2 Cheese \$1 Extra beef Pattie \$5 Side Chips \$3.50 Hot Chips – Regular Hot Chips - Large Wedge with sweet chilli sauce and sour cream ADD GRAVY \$1.00, TOMATO, BBQ SAUCE \$1.00, AIOLI \$1.00 KIDS Chicken Nuggets & chips Battered Fish & chips Ham & cheese wrap	\$12.50 \$15.50 \$11.50 \$12.50 \$15.90 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$ 9.90 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce Vege Burger –pattie, with lettuce, onion, tomato, beetroot and hummus Burger with the lot - beef pattie, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, pineapple & chipotle sauce Customise your burger - Add on: Egg \$2 Pineapple \$1 Beetroot \$1 Avocado \$3 Bacon \$2 Cheese \$1 Extra beef Pattie \$5 Side Chips \$3.50 Hot Chips - Regular Hot Chips - Large Wedge with sweet chilli sauce and sour cream ADD GRAVY \$1.00, TOMATO, BBQ SAUCE \$1.00, AIOLI \$1.00 KIDS Chicken Nuggets & chips Battered Fish & chips Ham & cheese wrap Cheese Burger - beef pattie, cheese, tomato sauce & chips	\$12.50 \$15.50 \$11.50 \$12.50 \$15.90 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$ 9.90 \$ 8.50 \$ 8.50 \$ 8.50 \$ 10.90
Pork Hot dog with American mustard & tomato sauce Chicken schnitzel burger – chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, onion & aioli Crumbed Fish fillet burger – lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle & tartare sauce Sanders Classic Burger- beef pattie, tomato, lettuce, onion & chipotle sauce Vege Burger –pattie, with lettuce, onion, tomato, beetroot and hummus Burger with the lot - beef pattie, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, pineapple & chipotle sauce Customise your burger - Add on: Egg \$2 Pineapple \$1 Beetroot \$1 Avocado \$3 Bacon \$2 Cheese \$1 Extra beef Pattie \$5 Side Chips \$3.50 Hot Chips – Regular Hot Chips - Large Wedge with sweet chilli sauce and sour cream ADD GRAVY \$1.00, TOMATO, BBQ SAUCE \$1.00, AIOLI \$1.00 KIDS Chicken Nuggets & chips Battered Fish & chips Ham & cheese wrap	\$12.50 \$15.50 \$11.50 \$12.50 \$15.90 \$5.00 \$10.00 \$ 9.90 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50

Sweets	\$ 4.50
Home-made Belgian chocolate and hazelnut brownie	\$ 6.50
House made cake of the day	\$ 6.50
Vegan slice, gluten and dairy free	\$ 4.50
Banana Bread - fresh or toasted	\$ 5.00
Lamington Large	\$ 4.50
Caramel Slice	\$4.50
Portuguese Tart	\$4.50
Danish	Ţ .150

Beverages

Expressed Coffee, Tea, Chocolate

Regular \$4.00	Large \$4.50	Regular \$4.50	Large \$5.00	
<u>Tea</u>	<u>Coffee</u>	Hot Beverages	Extra 50c	
English Breakfast	Espresso	Hot chocolate	Decaf	
Earl Grey	Macchiato	Chai Latte	Soy	
Lemon	Piccolo		Extra shot espresso	
Chamomile	Cappuccino			
Green	Flat White		Syrups	
Peppermint	Café Latte		Caramel	
Vanilla Chai	Mocha	TV.	Vanilla	
Orange Pekoe			Hazelnut	
Milkshakes - add Malt 50c				
Chocolate, Vanilla, Cara	mel, Banana, Strawber	ry, Coffee	h < F 0	
Thick chalcas and Male			\$ 6.50	
Thick shakes- add Malt 50c Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana, Strawberry, Coffee \$ 7.00				
Chocolate, Valilla, Cara	alliel, Dallalla, Strawbe	erry, conee	\$ 7.00	
Iced Latte, Iced Long Black & Iced Chai \$6.00				
Iced			¢ 7.00	
Iced Coffee, Iced Straw	berry or Iced Chocolat	te	\$ 7.00	
	,	-		